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	Příjmení a jméno
	Farnost
	Děkanství
	Test:
body
	Hra:
body
	Součet
	Finá​le – body
	Body
celkem
	Umís​tění

	1. 
	Adámková Hana
	Višňové
	morkruml.
	59
	7
	66
	21
	87
	2.

	2. 
	Bláhová Iveta
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	21
	8
	29
	
	
	

	3. 
	Bulíčková Lucie
	Velký Újezd
	morbud.
	48
	7
	55
	
	
	

	4. 
	Busta Michal
	Mor.Budějovice
	morbud.
	40
	9
	49
	
	
	

	5. 
	Frühaufová Jana
	Velký Újezd
	morbud.
	25
	9
	34
	
	
	

	6. 
	Havlíková Barbora
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	28
	7
	35
	
	
	

	7. 
	Juřenová Kristýna
	Višňové
	morkruml.
	60
	9
	69
	20
	89
	1.

	8. 
	Kabelková Karolína
	Velký Újezd
	morbud.
	52
	8
	60
	12
	72
	4.

	9. 
	Kelblerová Martina
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	42
	8
	50
	
	
	

	10. 
	Kellnerová Dominika
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	50
	8
	58
	
	
	

	11. 
	Kesslerová Simona
	Citonice
	vranovské
	36
	9
	45
	
	
	

	12. 
	Kiesewetter Jiří
	Mor.Budějovice
	morbud.
	27
	8
	35
	
	
	

	13. 
	Konvalinová Petra
	Blížkovice
	vranovské
	37
	7
	44
	
	
	

	14. 
	Kročilová Olga
	Miroslav
	morkruml.
	33
	4
	37
	
	
	

	15. 
	Lapešová Jana
	Višňové
	morkruml.
	55
	9
	64
	20
	84
	3.

	16. 
	Němec Vojtěch
	Běhařovice
	morkruml.
	59
	8
	67
	2
	69
	5.

	17. 
	Niederhafner Karel
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	22
	9
	31
	
	
	

	18. 
	Olivová Pavlína
	Miroslav
	morkruml.
	23
	4
	27
	
	
	

	19. 
	Polická Lucie
	Domamil
	morbud.
	28
	9
	37
	
	
	

	20. 
	Preiniger Jan
	Jaroměřice n/R.
	morbud.
	33
	10
	43
	
	
	

	21. 
	Růžičková Eva
	Vranov n/D.
	vranovské
	27
	7
	34
	
	
	

	22. 
	Slámová Markéta
	Velký Újezd
	morbud.
	30
	9
	39
	
	
	

	23. 
	Šandová Hana
	Vranov n/D.
	vranovské
	43
	9
	52
	
	
	

	24. 
	Špaček Petr
	Mor.Budějovice
	morbud.
	16
	4
	20
	
	
	

	25. 
	Tumpachová Ivana
	Višňové
	morkruml.
	52
	9
	61
	6
	67
	6.

	26. 
	Valová Jana
	Citonice
	vranovské
	10
	9
	19
	
	
	

	27. 
	Virgl Jiří
	Budkov
	morbud.
	20
	8
	28
	
	
	

	28. 
	Vodáková Karolina
	Znojmo-sv. Mikuláš
	znojemské
	17
	7
	24
	
	
	

	29. 
	Vrábel Matěj
	Jemnice
	morbud.
	41
	9
	50
	
	
	


